€

LLL
1L

Y
gm.

VOLKSHOCHSCHULE
CRAILSHEIM

Kurstage fur Kurs Z302570 (Power-Mix)

Datum

13.02.2026

27.02.2026

06.03.2026

13.03.2026

20.03.2026

27.03.2026

17.04.2026

24.04.2026

08.05.2026

15.05.2026

22.05.2026

12.06.2026

19.06.2026

26.06.2026

03.07.2026

10.07.2026

17.07.2026

24.07.2026

Zeit

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

17:30 - 18:30 Uhr

Raum

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Turnhalle

Strale

Schénebirgstralle 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
Schonebirgstralle 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
SchonebuirgstralRe 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
Schonebuirgstralle 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
Schonebirgstralie 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
Schéneblrgstralle 33
Schéneblrgstralle 33
Schoéneblrgstralle 33
Schonebirgstrale 33

Schéneblrgstralle 33


http://www.tcpdf.org

