



Kurstage für Kurs Z302570 (Power-Mix)

Datum	Zeit	Raum	Straße
13.02.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
27.02.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
06.03.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
13.03.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
20.03.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
27.03.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
17.04.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
24.04.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
08.05.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
15.05.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
22.05.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
12.06.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
19.06.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
26.06.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
03.07.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
10.07.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
17.07.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33
24.07.2026	17:30 - 18:30 Uhr	Turnhalle	Schöneburgstraße 33